KOBE JONES COCKTAILS

GINZA SPRITZ 17.0

Yuzu infused sake with Tanqueray
gin muddled with lemon and shiso
shaken and served over ice, topped
with a spritz of ramune

RED LOTUS 17.0
this stunning mix of rum, lychee

ligueur, orange juice and grenadine

will leave you wanting more

APPLE BLOSSOM MARTINI 17.5
green apple and vanilla liqueurs with

premium vodka, shaken and served

straight up — everything you expect in

a martini...and morel!

JAPANESE MOJITO 18.0
classic moijito turned Japanese —

shiso (Japanese mint) and fresh lime,

muddled with white rum and sugar,

then covered in crushed ice

TOKYO SOUR PLUM 18.0
if you love plums, you will adore this

sweet & sour plum creation, with

Cointreau, gin, Umeshu plum wine

and citrus syrup

LONG ISLAND GREEN TEA 19.0
Midori, gin, Cointreau and tequila —
long pours, long glass, long night!

THE KO KO NUT 19.0
a coconut lover’s dream, with

Malibu, ginger liqueur, coconut

milk, palm sugar syrup and a few

more Kobe secrets

KOBE JONES MOCKTAILS

LYCHEE 12.0

CALPIS 12.0
muddled with lemon, strawberry and
shiso served over ice

Mon-Sat CC fee 1%, Sun & P/Hol surcharge 15%



EVERYTHING JAPANESE

PREMIUM JAPANESE SAKE
GLASS  BOTILE

SAWANOTSURA JUNMAI 20.0
(180ml) — medium to dry

sake served as a starter;

enjoy cold or warm

TOJI JUNMAI DAIGINJO 30.0 105.0
super premium sake made (180ml)  (720ml)
in Niigata; best chilled

KIKUSUI JUNMAI GINJO 30.0

(300ml) — great entry level
sake to be enjoyed warm
or chilled

UMAMI SONOMAMA 35.0
JUNMAI (300ml) — mild
sake; great with seafood

TATSUMIGURA JYUNMAI 45.0
GINJYO (300ml) - made

from Gohyakumangoku

rice, this sake is best served

chilled. Has dry aftertaste &

a hint of spice

KIWAMI JUNMAI 48.0
DAIGINJO (300ml) - fruity

top smell with a rich rice

flavour. Gorgeous deep

aroma, med to dry

YUZUSHU (300ml) - strong 55.0
flavour; best served chilled
JITSURAKU 79.0

SAWANOTSURU (720ml)
smooth and semi-dry,
brewed from Yamada-
nishiki rice. Best chilled or
at room temperature

MIYAMIZU KOBE (720ml) 92.0
premium sake with a

smooth, light and dry taste,

best served cold

UMENOYADO YUZUSHU 15.0 100.0
(720ml) — perfect digestive

made with fine sake and

yuzu lemon

UMESHU PLUM WINE 15.0 95.0
sweet and sour liqueur best
served over ice

Mon-Sat CC fee 1%, Sun & P/Hol surcharge 15%



EVERYTHING JAPANESE
BEER AND ALCOHOLIC CIDER

ONTAP 300 ML

COEDO RURI 12.5
with the stark contrast of its clear

golden hues and fluffy pure white

head, this premium pilsener boasts a

crisp refreshing taste

BOTTLE
ASAHI 11.0
ASAHI (SOUKAI) MID STRENGTH 10.0
KIRIN 12.0
SAPPORO SILVER 12.0
GINGA KOGEN 15.0
KIRIN FUJI APPLE CIDER 14.0
WHISKY
SUNTORY 12.0
SUNTORY “PREMIUM 14.0
TOGOUCHI BLENDED WHISKY 14.0
YAMAZAKI DISTILLERS RESERVE 17.0
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 17.0
HIBIKI HARMONY 20.0
NIKKA ‘GOLD & GOLD’ 25.0
YAMAZAKI (12YO) 25.0
HAKUSHU (12YO) 25.0
NIKKA (12YO) 27.5
HIBIKI (17YO) 39.5
RAMUNE 6.0

refreshing, fizzy Japanese lemonade!
An Asian drink with a challenge — can
you get the marble out?

Mon-Sat CC fee 1%, Sun & P/Hol surcharge 15%



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

GLASS  BOTTLE

2016 HANDPICKED 13.5 68.0
MOSCATO D’ASTI

Piemonte, ltaly

ANDREW PEACE N/V 10.0 48.0
Piangil, VIC

NV ALFRED GRATIEN 170.0
BRUT

Epernay, France

NV MOET & CHANDON 28.5 159.0
Epernay, France

NV VEUVE CLIQUOT 165.0
Ponsardin, France

BOLLINGER CUVEE 170.0
Champagne, France

NV RUINART BRUT 185.0

Champagne, France

WHITE WINE
CHARDONNAY GLASS  BOTTLE
2017 ANDREW PEACE 10.5 49.5
Piangil, VIC
2016 HOUGHTON 13.5 65.0
CROFTERS
Margaret River, WA
2013 DROMANA ESTATE 72.0
Mornington Peninsula, VIC
2015 CLAIRAULT 65.0

Margaret River, WA

SEMILLON GLASS BOTTLE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

2016 ANDREW PEACE 10.5 49.5
Piangil, VIC

2014 SWAN BAY 55.0
Geelong , Vic

2014 CLAIRAULT 65.0

Margaret River, WA

Mon-Sat CC fee 1%, Sun & P/Hol surcharge 15%



WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2017 ANDREW PEACE
Piangil, VIC

2016 DRIFT
Marlborough, NZ

2015 TA KU
Marlborough, NZ

2016 HANDPICKED
Marlborough, NZ

RIESLING

2017 KIRRIHILL
Clare Valley, SA

2017 KNAPPSTEIN
Clare Valley, SA

2013 DELAMERE
NAISSANTE
Pipers Brook, TAS

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

2017 THE VINES PINOT
GRIGIO
Cudal, NSW

2016 GRANT BURGE
BENCHMARK PINOT
GRIGIO

Tanunda, SA

2017 TA_KU PINOT GRIS
Marlborough, NZ

2016 HUGH HAMILTON
PINOT GRIGIO
Adelaide Hills, SA

GLASS

10.5

12.5

GLASS
12.0

15.5

GLASS
10.0

12.0

BOTTLE

49.5

60.0

65.0

75.0

BOTTLE
58.0

75.0

95.0

BOTTLE
48.0

58.0

65.0

70.0

Mon-Sat CC fee 1%, Sun & P/Hol surcharge 15%



RED WINE

ROSE GLASS  BOTILE

2017 FISHBONE 11.5 55.0
Margaret River, WA

PINOT NOIR GLASS BOTTLE
2015 TA KU 11.5 55.0
Marlborough, NZ

2016 JACK AND JILL OF 60.0

SCOTCHMANS HILL

Bellarine Peninsula, Vic

2016 MORNINGTON EST 13.0 70.0
Mornington, VIC
2015 MUD HOUSE 75.0

Central Otago, NZ

CABERNET SAUVIGNON GLASS  BOTIE

2016 GRANT BURGE 10.0 47.0
BENCHMARK
Barossa, SA

2013 HANDPICKED 14.5 70.0
Coonawarra, SA

2015 PETALUMA WHITE 85.0
LABEL CABERNET
Coonawarra, SA

2010 PATRICK OF 110.0
COONAWARRA
"HOMEBLOCK’

Coonawarra, SA

Mon-Sat CC fee 1%, Sun & P/Hol surcharge 15%



RED WINE

GLASS  BOITIE
SHIRAZ
2016 FROG ROCK 10.5 45.0
Mudgee, NSW
2016 ANDREW PEACE 10.5 495
Piangil, VIC
2015 HANDPICKED 14.5 70.0
Barossa Valley, SA
2016 ST HALLETT GARDEN 98.0
OF EDEN
Barossa, SA
RED VARIETALS S
2016 ANDREW PEACE 10.5 495

‘MASTERPEACE" CABERNET
SAUVIGNON MERLOT
Piangil, VIC

2014 CLAIRAULT CABERNET 12.0 65.0
SAUVIGNON MERLOT
Margaret River, WA

2015 GRANT BURGE 65.0
CABERNET SHIRAZ
Barossa, SA

2014 GOUNDREY 75.0
HOMESTEAD CABERNET

MERLOT

Margaret River, WA

DESSERT WINE AND PORT

GLASS  BOTILE

PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER 22.0
TAWNY PORT

2016 SCOTCHMANS HILL 12.0 45.0
LATE HARVEST RIESLING

Bellarine Peninsula, VIC

Mon-Sat CC fee 1%, Sun & P/Hol surcharge 15%



SPIRITS

VODKA BOTTLE
SMIRNOFF RED

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

GIN

GORDONS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

FOUR PILLARS

TANQUERAY NO.10
ARCHIE ROSE

RUM

MALIBU

BUNDABERG ORIGINAL
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS
HAVANA CLUB 7 ANOS

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO

CAFE PATRON XO
WHISKY

CANADIAN CLUB
SOUTHERN COMFORT
JOHNNY WALKER RED
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
GLENLIVET (15Y0)
GLENFIDDICH (12YO)
TALISKER (10YO)
LAPHROAIG (10YO)
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE 180.0
200ML BOTTLE

BOURBON

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM WHITE

JIM BEAM SMALL BATCH

Mon-Sat CC fee 1%, Sun & P/Hol surcharge 15%

30ml

9.0
14.0
14.0

9.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
17.0

9.0
12.0
10.0
12.0
13.0
15.0

15.0
17.0

9.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
19.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
42.0

12.0
8.5
15.0



BEER AND ALCOHOLIC CIDER

JAMES BOAG'S LIGHT
CROWN LAGER
CORONA
KOSCIUSZKO PALE ALE
WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME

BOTTLE

9.0
10.5
10.5
13.0
13.0
15.0

NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

DRY GINGER ALE
LEMON LIME AND BITTERS
LEMON SQUASH
LEMONADE

PEPSI

PEPSI MAX

SODA WATER
TONIC WATER
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

MINERAL WATER —
STILL OR SPARKLING

5.5
55
55
55
55
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

GLASS BOTTLE

8.0

Mon-Sat CC fee 1%, Sun & P/Hol surcharge 15%
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